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PLAN ZAJĘĆ z DORADCY ZAWODOWEGO
Magdalena Baranek

MIESIĄC:   maju  2022

	
DATA

	
GODZINA
	
LICZBA GODZIN
	
Sala

	04.05.2022 r.
	8.00-10.15
	3
	warsztaty

	06.05.2022 r.
	8.00-10,15
	3
	warsztaty

	09.05.2022 r.
	9.00-10.30
	2
	

	12.05.2022 r.
	12.30-14.00
	2
	

	13.05.2022 r.
	14.00-15.30
	2
	

	17.05.2022 r.
	17.00-18.15
	3
	warsztaty

	24.05.2022 r.
.
	8.00-8.45
	1
	

	
	
	16
	





………………………………………………………..
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